Toowoomba Saturday 2 March, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 RAY BUNCH MACHINERY Maiden Plate

1000 metres $19000
01 Dashing Ocean(Ben Robinson)

03 Tekken Warrior(Ben Park)

04 The Volto(Vic Heading)

05 Snap On(John Thomas)

06 Soxagon(Ben Currie)
07  Turbo Magic(John Smerdon)

08 Dam Lovable(Chris Munce)

09 Flyash(Neville Saunders)

10  Flying Dee Jay (NZ)(Ben
Robinson)

11  Strong Desire(Michael Frappell)
12 Andiamo Miss(Matt Kropp)

14 (EM)Buck Stops Here(Michael
Frappell)

Les Tilley
Emma Ljung

Shannon
Apthorpe

Nathan
Thomas

Beau Appo

Jarrod
Woodhouse

Ms Montanna
Savva

Michael
Schrapel

Noriyuki
Masuda

Keniji Yoshida

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Josh Oliver

04:56PM

2
4
1

11
12

10

13

57.5
57.5
57.5

56.5

56.5
56.5

55.5

55.5

55.5

55.5
54.5

57.5

2 WHOLESALE HORSEWEAR HOUSE BenchMark 70 Handicap

1300 metres $19000
01 Congelator(Paula Cartledge)

02 General Cos(Neville Saunders)
04 Ruby Guru (NZ)(Michael Nolan)
05 Little John(Ben Currie)

07 Mac's Boy(Ben Park)

09 Osmosis(Charlotte White)

10 Namib RETIRED 2018(Ben Currie)
11 Ruler's Pride(Michael Frappell)

12 Selfie(Michael Frappell)

3 THE BAVARIAN Maiden Handicap
1625 metres $19000

Ms Simone
Vella

Michael

Schrapel
Shannon
Apthorpe

Ms Skye
Bogenhuber

Keniji Yoshida
Les Tilley
Josh Oliver

Jarrod
Woodhouse

Ron Goltz

05:40PM

6

06:15PM

60.0

59.5

57.5

57.0

55.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

54.0

01

02
03
05
07
08

09

Hocked(John Smerdon) Jarrod
Woodhouse
Hit the General(Matt Boland) Hannah Phillips
C'mome Paddyreilly(Barry Squair) Emma Ljung
Serlina(Billy Healey) Josh Oliver
Brazen Choice(Lyn Baskett) Ron Goltz
If the Shoe Fits (NZ)(Troy Les Tilley
Pascoe)
Dydee's Girl(Vic Heading) Beau Appo

NEIL MANSELL CONCRETE Class 3 Handicap

1050 metres

$19000

01 Tisani Magic(Kevin Kemp) Sally Sweeney
02  Eight Over(Ben Currie) Mr Nick Keal
03  Soltinho Lad(Richie Stephenson) Ron Goltz
04 Magic Ink(Rochelle Smith) Les Tilley
05 Loveson(Thomas Lunney) Ms Skye
Bogenhuber
06 Black Crusade(Kevin Kemp) Beau Appo
07  Pure Whisper(Shari Murdoch) Josh Oliver
HAPPY 65TH BIRTHDAY SUTTO Class 1 Handicap
1200 metres $19000
01 Excelebrazione(Peter & Will Adin Thompson
Hulbert)
02 Mister Ward(Matt Boland) Sally Sweeney
03  Wall Street Tycoon(Michael Kenji Yoshida
Frappell)
04 Louie La'joy(Charlotte White) Les Tilley
05  Satyricon(Chris Munce) Ms Montanna
Savva
06 Grey Factor(Ben Currie) Emma Ljung

K&R PLUMBING SUPPLIES QTIS Three-Years-Old
BenchMark 65 Handicap
1300 metres QTIS: $31000, Non QTIS: $12000

01
02
03
04

Perfect Aim(Pat Duff) Ron Goltz
Rosendahl Red(Matt Kropp) Hannah Phillips
Enterprise Grand(Michael Lakey) Beau Appo
Welcome Nugget(Michael Nolan) Ms Skye

Bogenhuber

N N 0 b~ O

06:45PM

D= NG

(o))

07:25PM

E N V)

08:07PM

w AN

58.0

57.5
57.0
56.5
55.5
54.5

54.0

58.5
58.0
57.0
54.5
54.0

54.0
54.0

59.0

58.0
57.5

57.0
54.0

54.0

59.0
59.0
57.5
57.5

05 Sogni(Dale Groves)
06 Vanzant(Steve Tregea)

7 AUDI CENTRE TOOWOOMBA BenchMark 70 Handicap

1850 metres $19000

01 Little Red Devil (NZ)(Sexton and
Fry Racing)

02 Kopella(Steve Tregea)

04 Brumby Jack(Ken Jones)

05 Dazzle Em Sid(Matt Kropp)

Kenji Yoshida 1 555
Josh Oliver 5 54.0
08:47PM

Ms Simone 5 59.0
Vella

Josh Oliver 1 54.0

Ms Skye 2 54.0
Bogenhuber

Shannon 3 54.0
Apthorpe




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




