## Toowoomba Saturday 2 March, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

3 58.0

Jarrod Woodhouse

	Y BUNCH MACHINERY Maiden Pla	ate			01	Hocked(John Smerdon)
	00 metres \$19000			56PM	02	Hit the General(Matt Bola
01	Dashing Ocean(Ben Robinson)	Les Tilley	2	57.5	02	,
03	Tekken Warrior(Ben Park)	Emma Ljung	4	57.5	05	C'mome Paddyreilly(Barr Serlina(Billy Healey)
04	The Volto(Vic Heading)	Shannon Apthorpe	1	57.5	05	Brazen Choice(Lyn Baske
05	Snap On(John Thomas)	Nathan Thomas	5	56.5	08	If the Shoe Fits (NZ)(Tro Pascoe)
06	Soxagon(Ben Currie)	Beau Appo	11	56.5	09	Dydee's Girl(Vic Heading)
07	Turbo Magic(John Smerdon)	Jarrod Woodhouse	12	56.5		L MANSELL CONCRETE
08	Dam Lovable(Chris Munce)	Ms Montanna	8	55.5		50 metres
		Savva			01	Tisani Magic(Kevin Kemp
09	Flyash(Neville Saunders)	Michael	10	55.5	02	Eight Over(Ben Currie)
10		Schrapel	2		03	Soltinho Lad(Richie Steph
10	Flying Dee Jay (NZ)(Ben Robinson)	Noriyuki Masuda	3	55.5	04	Magic Ink(Rochelle Smith
11	Strong Desire(Michael Frappell)	Kenji Yoshida	7	55.5	05	Loveson(Thomas Lunney
12	Andiamo Miss(Matt Kropp)	Ms Skye	6	54.5	06	Black Crusade(Kevin Ken
		Bogenhuber			07	Pure Whisper(Shari Murd
14	(EM)Buck Stops Here(Michael	Josh Oliver	13	57.5	07	
	Frappell)				-	PPY 65TH BIRTHDAY SU
2 WH	IOLESALE HORSEWEAR HOUSE B	enchMark 70 Ha	andic	ар	120	0 metres
<b>130</b> 01	00 metres \$19000 Congelator(Paula Cartledge)	Ms Simone		<b>40PM</b>	01	Excelebrazione(Peter & V Hulbert)
01	congelator (ratia cartieuge)	Vella	0	00.0	02	Mister Ward(Matt Boland
02	General Cos(Neville Saunders)	Michael Schrapel	2	59.5	03	Wall Street Tycoon(Micha Frappell)
04	Ruby Guru (NZ)(Michael Nolan)	Shannon	1	57.5	04	Louie La'joy(Charlotte W
		Apthorpe			05	Satyricon(Chris Munce)
05	Little John(Ben Currie)	Ms Skye Bogenhuber	8	57.0	06	Grey Factor(Ben Currie)
07	Mac's Boy(Ben Park)	Kenji Yoshida	4	55.0	6 K&I	R PLUMBING SUPPLIES
09	Osmosis(Charlotte White)	Les Tilley	11	54.0		chMark 65 Handicap
10	Namib RETIRED 2018(Ben Currie)	Josh Oliver	7	54.0		0 metres QTIS: \$3100
11	Ruler's Pride(Michael Frappell)	Jarrod	9	54.0	01	Perfect Aim(Pat Duff)
		Woodhouse	-		02	Rosendahl Red(Matt Krop
12	Selfie(Michael Frappell)	Ron Goltz	3	54.0	03	Enterprise Grand(Michae
з тні	E BAVARIAN Maiden Handicap				04	Welcome Nugget(Michae

\$19000

1625 metres

					~			0
2	57.5	02	Hit the General(Matt Boland)	Hannah Phillips	6	57.5	7	
4	57.5	03	C'mome Paddyreilly(Barry Squair) Emma Ljung		4	57.0	'	A 1
1	57.5	05	Serlina(Billy Healey)	Josh Oliver	8	56.5		
		07	Brazen Choice(Lyn Baskett)	Ron Goltz	7	55.5		0:
5	56.5	08	If the Shoe Fits (NZ)(Troy Pascoe)	Les Tilley	2	54.5		02
11	56.5	09	Dydee's Girl(Vic Heading)	Beau Appo	9	54.0		04
12	56.5	4 NET	L MANSELL CONCRETE Class 3 H	landican				0!
		1050 metres \$19000				06:45PM		0.
8	55.5					-		
		01	Tisani Magic(Kevin Kemp)	Sally Sweeney	2	58.5		
10	55.5	02	Eight Over(Ben Currie)	Mr Nick Keal	5	58.0		
3	55.5	03	Soltinho Lad(Richie Stephenson)	Ron Goltz	7	57.0		
J	55.5	04	Magic Ink(Rochelle Smith)	Les Tilley	1	54.5		
	55.5	05	Loveson(Thomas Lunney)	Ms Skye Bogenhuber	4	54.0		
6	54.5	06	Black Crusade(Kevin Kemp)	Beau Appo	6	54.0		
13	57.5	07	Pure Whisper(Shari Murdoch)	Josh Oliver	3	54.0		
15	57.5	5 4 4 5	PPY 65TH BIRTHDAY SUTTO Cla	cc 1 Handican				
			0 metres \$19000	•	07:	25PM		
andica	-					-		
	<b>40PM</b> 60.0	01	Excelebrazione(Peter & Will Hulbert)	Adin Thompson	1	59.0		
Ū		02	Mister Ward(Matt Boland)	Sally Sweeney	3	58.0		
2	59.5	03	Wall Street Tycoon(Michael Frappell)	Kenji Yoshida	4	57.5		
1	57.5	04	Louie La'joy(Charlotte White)	Les Tilley	6	57.0		
8	57.0	05	Satyricon(Chris Munce)	Ms Montanna Savva	2	54.0		
		06	Grey Factor(Ben Currie)	Emma Ljung	5	54.0		
4	55.0	c .vo .		X OL				
11	54.0	6 K&R PLUMBING SUPPLIES QTIS Three-Years-Old BenchMark 65 Handicap						
7	54.0	1300 metres QTIS: \$31000 , Non QTIS: \$12000			08:	07PM		
9	54.0	01	Perfect Aim(Pat Duff)	Ron Goltz	6	59.0		
3		02	Rosendahl Red(Matt Kropp)	Hannah Phillips	2	59.0		
	54.0	03	Enterprise Grand(Michael Lakey)	Beau Appo	4	57.5		
		04	Welcome Nugget(Michael Nolan)	Ms Skye	3	57.5		
06::	15PM			Bogenhuber	-			

05	Sogni(Dale Groves)	Kenji Yoshida	1	55.5	
06	Vanzant(Steve Tregea)	Josh Oliver	5	54.0	
AUE	DI CENTRE TOOWOOMBA BenchM	lark 70 Handica	р		
185	0 metres \$19000		08:47PM		
01	Little Red Devil (NZ)(Sexton and Fry Racing)	Ms Simone Vella	5	59.0	
02	Kopella(Steve Tregea)	Josh Oliver	1	54.0	
04	Brumby Jack(Ken Jones)	Ms Skye Bogenhuber	2	54.0	
05	Dazzle Em Sid(Matt Kropp)	Shannon Apthorpe	3	54.0	



## Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

## Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.